
Haltestelle Lokale Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1 Bus 1
Lindenstr./Ecke Neue Str. Sägewerk 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00
Auguststraße Coming Home 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:05
Franzstraße Push Out 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10
Friedensallee /Ecke Wilh. Dartsbar/Bella Roma 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
Schloßstraße Metropol 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15 01:15
Lindenplatz El Chapo 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18
Friedensallee/ggü. Post Dartsbar/Bella Roma 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23
Saalplatz Mr. Singh 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25
Alter Markt Alter Markt / Boucherie 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:27
Magdeburger Straße Gasthaus Waldau 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:37 01:37
Alter Markt Alter Markt / Boucherie 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47
Saalplatz Mr. Singh 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50
Schloßstraße Metropol 20:53 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52 01:52
Lindenstr./Ecke Neue Str. Sägewerk 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:00

Haltestelle Lokale Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2 Bus 2
Magdeburger Straße Gasthaus Waldau 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00
Alter Markt Alter Markt / Boucherie 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10
Saalplatz Mr. Singh 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
Schloßstraße Metropol 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16 01:16
Lindenstr./Ecke Neue Str. Sägewerk 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23 01:23
Auguststraße Coming Home 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 00:28 01:28
Franzstraße Push Out 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33 01:33
Friedensalle/Ecke Poststr.ggü. Post Dartsbar/Bella Roma 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36
Schloßstraße Metropol 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 00:38 01:38
Lindenplatz El Chapo 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41 01:41
Friedensalle/Ecke Poststr. Dartsbar/Bella Roma 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46
Saalplatz Mr. Singh 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48 01:48
Alter Markt Alter Markt / Boucherie 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50 01:50
Magdeburger Straße Gasthaus Waldau 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 02.00




